
. Details of frozen accounts

	Nos. at the beginning of the month
	Changes (additions/ deletions) during the month
	Nos. at the end of the month



	Total frozen accounts with depository
	Frozen accounts

due to PAN

Non- Compliance
	Frozen accounts due to Regulatory Action
	Frozen    accounts due to Other Reasons
	
	Total frozen accounts with depository
	Frozen accounts due to PAN Non- Compliance
	Frozen accounts due to Regulatory Action
	Frozen accounts due to Other Reasons

	5989548
	40001
	68984
	5934662
	409320
	6343982
	39983
	69829
	6289949
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